•	 Cloud Management with ConteraWS®
•	 ConteraVMS® Ready
•	 Cloud Video Export and Sharing
•	 12, 16, 20, 24, 28, 30, 36, 48, 64, or 80TB
Storage Capacity
•	 8 Removable Hard Disk Drives (HDDs)
•	 Windows OS
•	 64 Max Channel Count

USB 3.0
Specifications
+1.818.937.0700  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
Ordering Information
Rev 001.001 © 2018 Arecont Vision®. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, the Arecont Vision logo, Contera, ConteraCMR,
ConteraVMS, and ConteraWS are registered trademarks of the company.
Configurations
JBOD AV-CSHPX16T
AV-CSHPX20T
AV-CSHPX24T
AV-CSHPX30T
AV-CSHPX36T
AV-CSHPX48T
AV-CSHPX64T
AV-CSHPX80T
RAID5 AV-CSHPX12TR 12TB RAID5 (10TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX20TR 20TB RAID5 (16TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX24TR 24TB RAID5 (20TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX28TR 28TB RAID5 (24TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX36TR 36TB RAID5 (30TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX48TR 48TB RAID5 (42TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX64TR 64TB RAID5 (56TB Usable)2
AV-CSHPX80TR 80TB RAID5 (70TB Usable)2
Create Your Model (Example: AV-CSHPX64TR)
AV T RC SHPX
28
80